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No.
of Documeat:

1/1

1/2

1/4

1/5

2/1

1906-1912

1912-1919

&

1920=1928

1928-1942

1943-1948

1874-1913

ldnutes of ammual meeting of subseribers and quarterly
and monthly meetings of Commitiee,

As above.
1917: Alteration in rules,

As above,

At front: rules.

From 1924: separate minutes of House Committee and
Grand Conmittee.

1924: Joint meeting with Salisbury Informary re
gffiliation.

1928: Amendment of rules,

Some newspaper cuttings in this wvolume,

As above,

1928: Foundation of Hospital Ieague

1929: Froposal for adoption of fHospital extension plan.
1930: Ixtension opencd by Duke and Duchess of Somerset.
1935: Bye laws about dangerous drugs.

1937: Iist of invesiments

1938;: Out-patients devartment opened.

1938: Agreement to join Salisbury Hospital Group.

As above,
1946: Purchase of Castle Hill House.
1948: Resolve to form Iesgue of Friends.

Annual reports and statements.

The first contains:

Report of Committee

otatenent of endowment fund

Rules of Vestminster lemorinl Cottage Hospital
Subseriptions to building fund
ctatements of secount,l872-3

Annunl subscribers, 1874

Pumishing sccount,1874

Revenue account 1874

Report of cases

Gifts, 1874

The uzual booklet thereafter contains:
Patron and officers

Rules

Heport

Accounts

Heport of ecases up to 1910

Annual subseription list

Endowment fund statenent of account
List of Visitors ’

Records of the \lestminster llemorial Hospital, Shaftesbury

1 vol

1 ?Ulr

1 vol.

1 vol,

1 qu

1 vol.
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2/2

2/3

3/1

1914-1936

1937-1948

Ll

Anmaal reports and statements.

Additionally include:

Report of Iinen Guild, from 1916

Treasurer's report, from 1918

Hon, Secretary's report, from 1920

Annual medicel report, from 1927, including table of
admieszions

Iist of important dates in Hospital's history, from 1930
Table of aecidents, 1930 only

Anmual reports and statements
Only report of House Committee, accounts and list of
subseribers, from 1939,

Flan of Hospital showing various extensions, undated

A Short History of the Vestminster llemorial Hospital,
Shaftesbury 1971, is in the Record Office pamphlet
collection, reference .E 1l.

1 vol,

1 vel.




