## **Dorset History Centre**

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 20483



## - MIR 1917

## DORSET RECORD OFFICE

H. M. C.

20483

NATIONAL REGISTER

OF
ARCHIVES

D499

Deposited by the Salisbury Health District of the Wiltshire Area Health District, 8 April 1975.

Bundle No.	Date	Description of Documents	No. of Document
		Records of the Westminster Memorial Hospital, Shaftesbury	
1/1	1906-1912	Minutes of annual meeting of subscribers and quarterly and monthly meetings of Committee.	l vol
1/2	1912-1919	As above. 1917: Alteration in rules.	l vol.
1/3	1920-1928	As above. At front: rules. From 1924: separate minutes of House Committee and Grand Committee.	l vol.
		1924: Joint meeting with Salisbury Informary re affiliation. 1928: Amendment of rules. Some newspaper cuttings in this volume.	
1/4	1928-1942	As above. 1928: Foundation of Hospital League 1929: Proposal for adoption of Hospital extension plan. 1930: Extension opened by Duke and Duchess of Somerset. 1935: Bye laws about dangerous drugs. 1937: List of investments 1938: Out-patients department opened. 1938: Agreement to join Salisbury Hospital Group.	l vol.
1/5	1943-1948	As above. 1946: Purchase of Castle Hill House. 1948: Resolve to form League of Friends.	l vol.
2/1	1874-1913	Annual reports and statements. The first contains: Report of Committee Statement of endowment fund Rules of Westminster Lemorial Cottage Hospital Subscriptions to building fund Statements of account,1872-3 Annual subscribers,1874 Furnishing account,1874 Revenue account,1874 Report of cases	l vol.
		Gifts, 1874 The usual booklet thereafter contains: Patron and officers Rules Report Accounts Report of cases up to 1910 Annual subscription list Endowment fund statement of account List of Visitors	

## DORSET RECORD OFFICE

D499 cont'd

Bundle No.	Date	Description of Documents	of Document
		100 Table 1	
2/2	1914-1936	Annual reports and statements.	l vol.
		Additionally include:	
		Report of Linen Guild, from 1916 Treasurer's report, from 1918	
		Hon, Secretary's report, from 1920	
8	1.	Annual medical report, from 1927, including table of	
8		admissions	
		List of important dates in Hospital's history, from 1930 Table of accidents, 1930 only	
2/3	1937-1948	Annual reports and statements	H.
4/)	1971-1940	Only report of House Committee, accounts and list of	l vol.
		subscribers, from 1939.	- ,,,
3/1	ND .	Plan of Hospital showing various extensions, undated	1
		Short History of the Westminster Memorial Hospital,	
	1 '	Shaftesbury 1971, is in the Record Office pamphlet	
		collection, reference iE 11.	
	180		
		as es	
	1		
	1		
	1		
	4	*	
		No.	
87			
		#	
	1		
		104	
		- 38	
			G.